9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15

Buitenbak

Cavaletti BLOK 1
Cavaletti BLOK 1
Cavaletti BLOK 1
Cavaletti BLOK 1
Cavaletti BLOK 2
Cavaletti BLOK 2
Cavaletti BLOK 2
Cavaletti BLOK 2
Pauze
Cavaletti BLOK 3
Cavaletti BLOK 3
Cavaletti BLOK 3
Cavaletti BLOK 3
Cavaletti BLOK 4
Cavaletti BLOK 4
Cavaletti BLOK 4
Cavaletti BLOK 4

Opening bak
Opening bak
Pauze
Voltige show
Show Thea Tacoma
Kur Berber v/d Meer
Kir Martine van Dijk
Kir Patty Hartman
Kir Jeanine Krol
Kir Annemart Ferwerda
Pauze

Pony Viertal
Paarden Viertal

24-jun

ZATERDAG

Rijhal West

Markt, Spelletjes,
Springkussen en nog
veel meer...

Rijhal Oost

Horseball BLOK 1
Horseball BLOK 1
Horseball BLOK 1
Horseball BLOK 1
Horseball BLOK 2
Horseball BLOK 2
Horseball BLOK 2
Horseball BLOK 2

Voltige
Voltige
Voltige
Voltige
Voltige
Voltige

Losrijden shows

WEEKENDSCHEMA

Kantine

Buitenbak

Springclinic BLOK 1
Springclinic BLOK 1
Springclinic BLOK 1
Springclinic BLOK 1
Springclinic BLOK 2
Springclinic BLOK 2
Springclinic BLOK 2
Springclinic BLOK 2
Pauze
Springclinic BLOK 3
Springclinic BLOK 3
Springclinic BLOK 3
Springclinic BLOK 3

Ruiterfit
Ruiterfit
Ruiterfit
Ruiterfit

Modeshow pony's | paarden
Modeshow pony's | paarden
Modeshow pony's | paarden
Modeshow pony's | paarden
Modeshow pony's | paarden
Modeshow pony's | paarden
Modeshow pony's | paarden
Modeshow pony's | paarden

V4
Rijhal West

Markt, Spelletjes,
Springkussen en nog
veel meer...

25-jun
ONDAG
Rijhal Oost

Pony ritjes
Pony ritjes
Pony ritjes
Pony ritjes
Pony ritjes
Pony ritjes
Pony ritjes

Pony ritjes

Pimp my pony
Pimp my pony
Pimp my pony
Pimp my pony
Pimp my pony
Pimp my pony
Pimp my pony
Pimp my pony

Kantine

Flexchair
Flexchair
Flexchair
Flexchair

Pauze
Flexchair
Flexchair
Flexchair
Flexchair

Pauze
Flexchair | Hedwig BLOK 1
Flexchair | Hedwig BLOK 1
Flexchair | Hedwig BLOK 1
Flexchair | Hedwig BLOK 1
Pauze | Hedwig BLOK 2
Flexchair | Hedwig BLOK 2
Flexchair | Hedwig BLOK 2
Flexchair | Hedwig BLOK 2
Flexchair | Hedwig BLOK 3
Hedwig BLOK 3
Hedwig BLOK 3
Hedwig BLOK 3




